
 

 

 

Academic Calendar of Events for Life Sciences and MCom- 

Post Graduate Programs for the Academic Year 2024-25 

ODD Semesters (I Semesters) 

 
M.Sc. (Biotechnology/Microbiology/ Chemistry & 

Biochemistry/Master of Commerce) 
 
 
 

 

Sl No  Name of the Academic 
Event 

Date Day 

I  Completion of Board of 
Studies Meeting 

20 Aug 2024 Tuesday 

II  Completion of Academic 
Council Meeting 

13 Sept 2024 Thursday 

III  Governing Council Meeting 21 Sept 2024 Saturday 

  
 

 
Week -1 

 

 
23 -28 

September 
2024 

Registration of Courses for ODD 
Semesters & Inauguration 

23 Sept 2024 Monday 

Department Orientation& 
Campus tour 

24 Sept 2024 Tuesday 

Orientation on Research & 
Innovation / Orientation on 
Placement 

25 Sept 2024 Wednesda 
y 

Orientation on Examination & 
Evaluation /Library /NSS 

26 Sept 2024 Thursday 

Invited Talk by experts/ 
Mentor-mentee Session 

27 Sept 2024 Friday 

Industrial Visit/updating of 
students personal file/ Freshers 
Day 

28 Sept 2024 Saturday 

 Holiday 29 Sept 2024 Sunday 



 

No of 
Workin 
g Days 

No of 
Weeks 

Event Date & 
Month 

 

01  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Week -2 

Curriculum Delivery/ Last 
date to pay college Fee 

30 Sept 2024 Monday 

02 Curriculum Delivery 1 Oct 2024 Tuesday 

 Gandhi Jayanti/Mahalaya 
Amavasye 

2 Oct 2024 Wednesda 
y 

03 Curriculum Delivery 3 Oct 2024 Thrusday 

04 Curriculum Delivery 4 Oct 2024 Friday 

05 Curriculum Delivery 5 Oct 2024 Saturday 

 Holiday 6 Oct 2024 Sunday 

06  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Week -3 

Curriculum Delivery 7 Oct 2024 Monday 

07  8 Oct 2024 Tuesday 

08 Curriculum Delivery 9 Oct 2024 Wednesda 
y 

09 Curriculum Delivery/last date 
to submit documents to 
college office 

10 Oct 2024 Thursday 

 Mahanavami/Ayudha  pooja 11 Oct 2024 Friday 

 Second Saturday 12 Oct 2024 Saturday 

 Holiday 13 Oct 2024 Sunday 

10  
 
 
 

 
Week -4 

Curriculum Delivery 14 Oct 2024 Monday 

11 Curriculum Delivery 15 Oct 2024 Tuesday 

12 Curriculum Delivery 16 Oct 2024 Wednesda 
y 

 Valmiki Jayanti 17 Oct 2024 Thursday 

13 Curriculum Delivery 18 Oct 2024 Friday 

14 Curriculum Delivery 19 Oct 2024 Saturday 

 Sunday 20 Oct 2024 Sunday 

15  Curriculum Delivery 21 Oct 2024 Monday 



 

16  
 

 
Week -5 

Curriculum Delivery 22 Oct 2024 Tuesday 

17 Curriculum Delivery 23 Oct 2024 Wednesda 
y 

18 Curriculum Delivery 24 Oct 2024 Thursday 

19 Curriculum Delivery 25 Oct 2024 Friday 

 Fourth Saturday 26 Oct 2024 Saturday 

 Holiday 27 Oct 2024 Sunday 

20  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Week -6 

Curriculum Delivery 28 Oct 2024 Monday 

21 Curriculum Delivery 29 Oct 2024 Tuesday 

22 Curriculum Delivery 30 Oct 2024 Wednesda 
y 

 Naraka Chaturdashi 31 Oct 2024 Thursday 

 Kannada Rajyotsava 1 Nov 2024 Friday 

 Balipadymi 2 Nov 2024 Saturday 

 Deepavali 3 Nov 2024 Sunday 

23  
 

 
Week -7 

Curriculum Delivery 4 Nov 2024 Monday 

24 Curriculum Delivery 5 Nov 2024 Tuesday 

25 Curriculum 
Delivery/Submission of 
Indent for 1st IAT question 
Papers 7 Answer Booklets 

6 Nov 2024 Wednesda 
y 

26 Curriculum Delivery 7 Nov 2024 Thrusday 

27 Curriculum Delivery 8 Nov 2024 Friday 

 Second Saturday 9 Nov 2024 Saturday 

 Sunday 10 Nov 2024 Sunday 

28  Curriculum Delivery 11 Nov 2024 Monday 

29 Curriculum Delivery 12 Nov 2024 Tuesday 

30 Curriculum Delivery 13 Nov 2024 Wednesda 
y 

31 Curriculum Delivery 14 Nov 2024 Thrusday 

32 Curriculum Delivery 15 Nov 2024 Friday 



 

33 Week -8 Curriculum Delivery 16 Nov 2024 Saturday 

 Holiday 17 Nov 2024 Sunday 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Week -9 

Kanakadas Jayanti 18 Nov 2024 Monday 

34 Curriculum Delivery 19 Nov 2024 Tuesday 

35 Curriculum 
Delivery/Submission of 1st 

Internal Test Question papers 
to COE 

20 Nov 2024 Wednesda 
y 

36 Curriculum Delivery 21 Nov 2024 Thursday 

37 Curriculum Delivery 22 Nov 2024 Friday 

 Fourth Saturday 23 Nov 2024 Saturday 

 Sunday 24 Nov 2024 Sunday 

38  
 
 
 

 
Week -10 

Curriculum Delivery 25 Nov 2024 Monday 

39 Curriculum Delivery 26 Nov 2024 Tuesday 

40 Curriculum Delivery/ 1st 

Internal Test 
27 Nov 2024 Wednesda 

y 

41 Curriculum Delivery 28 Nov 2024 Thursday 

42 Curriculum Delivery 29 Nov 2024 Friday 

43 Curriculum Delivery 30 Nov 2024 Saturday 

 Holiday 1 December 
2024 

Sunday 

44  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Week -11 

Curriculum Delivery/Display 
of 1st IAT Result 

2 December 
2024 

Monday 

45 Curriculum Delivery 3 December 
2024 

Tuesday 

46 Curriculum Delivery 4 December 
2024 

Wednesda 
y 

47 Curriculum Delivery 5 December 
2024 

Thursday 

48 Curriculum Delivery 6 December 
2024 

Friday 

49 Curriculum Delivery/PTM 7 December 

2024 

Saturday 



 

  Holiday 8 December 
2024 

Sunday 

50  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Week -12 

Curriculum Delivery 9 December 
2024 

Monday 

51 Curriculum Delivery 10 December 
2024 

Tuesday 

52 Curriculum Delivery 11 Dec 2024 Wednesda 
y 

53 Curriculum Delivery 12 Dec 2024 Thursday 

54 Curriculum Delivery 13 Dec 2024 Friday 

 Second Saturday 14 Dec 2024 Saturday 

 Sunday 15 Dec 2024 Sunday 

55 Curriculum Delivery 16 Dec 2024 Monday 

56  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Week -13 

Curriculum Delivery 17 Dec 2024 Tuesday 

57 Curriculum Delivery 18 Dec 2024 Wednesda 
y 

58 Curriculum Delivery 19 Dec 2024 Thursday 

59 Curriculum 
Delivery/Submission of 2nd 

IAT Indent for Answer 
booklets & QP to COE 

20 Dec 2024 Friday 

60 Curriculum Delivery 21 Dec 2024 Saturday 

 Sunday 22 Dec 2024 Sunday 

61  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Week -14 

Curriculum Delivery 23 Dec 2024 Monday 

62 Curriculum Delivery 24 Dec 2024 Tuesday 

 Christmas 25 Dec 2024 Wednesda 
y 

63 Curriculum Delivery 26 Dec 2024 Thursday 

64 Curriculum 
Delivery/Submission of 2nd 

Internal Test Question papers 
to COE 

27 Dec 2024 Friday 

 Second Saturday 28 Dec 2024 Saturday 



 

  Holiday 29 Dec 2024 Sunday 

65 Curriculum Delivery 30 Dec 2024 Monday 

66 Curriculum Delivery 31 Dec 2024 Tuesday 

67  Curriculum Delivery 1 Jan 2025 Wednesda 
y 

68 Curriculum Delivery 2 Jan 2025 Thursday 

69 Curriculum Delivery 3 Jan 2025 Friday 

70 Curriculum Delivery 4 Jan 2025 Saturday 

 Holiday 5 Jan 2025 Sunday 

71  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Week -15 

Curriculum Delivery/2nd 

Internal Test 
6 Jan 2025 Monday 

72 Curriculum Delivery/ 7 Jan 2025 Tuesday 

73 Curriculum Delivery 8 Jan 2025 Wednesda 
y 

74 Curriculum Delivery 9 Jan 2025 Thursday 

75 Curriculum Delivery/SEE Fee 
Payment without Fine 

10 Jan 2025 Friday 

 Second Saturday 11 Jan 2025 Saturday 

 Sunday 12 Jan 2025 Sunday 

76  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Week -16 

Curriculum Delivery 13 Jan 2025 Monday 

 

 Makar Sankranti 14 Jan 2025 Tuesday 

77 Curriculum Delivery 15 Jan 2025 Wednesda 
y 

78 Curriculum Delivery 16 Jan 2025 Thursday 

79 Curriculum Delivery 17 Jan 2025 Friday 

80 Curriculum Delivery/PTM 18 Jan 2025 Saturday 

 Holiday 19 Jan 2025 Sunday 

81 
Week -17 

Curriculum Delivery 20 Jan 2025 Monday 

82 Curriculum Delivery 21 Jan 2025 Tuesday 



 

  Curriculum Delivery 22 Jan 2025 Wednesday 

83 Curriculum Delivery 23 Jan 2025 Thursday 

84 Curriculum Delivery 24 Jan 2025 Friday 

85 Fourth Saturday 25 Jan 2025 Saturday 

 Republic Day 26 Jan 2025 Sunday 

86  
 
 
 

 
Week -18 

Curriculum Delivery/SEE Fee 
payment with fine 

27 Jan 2025 Monday 

87 Curriculum Delivery 28 Jan 2025 Tuesday 

88 Curriculum Delivery 29 Jan 2025 Wednesda y 

89 Curriculum 
Delivery/finalization of CIA 
to enter in ERP 

30 Jan 2025 Thursday 

90 Curriculum Delivery/Display 
of eligible students 
Attendance for SEE 

31 Jan 2025 Friday 

91 Distribution of Hall ticket 01 Feb 2025 Saturday 

92 Holiday 02 Feb 2025 Sunday 

93  Curriculum Delivery 3 Feb 2025 Monday 

94 
 

Week -19 

Curriculum Delivery 4 Feb 2025 Tuesday 

95 Commencement of Semester 
End Examination 

5 Feb 2025 Wednesd 
ay 

96  Declaration of Semester End 
Examination 

20 Feb 2025 Thursday 

97  Commencement of II 
Semesters Classes 

3rd March 
2025 

Monday 

 

 
 

 

 


